Douglas Black

Credits
Year
2022
2021
2021
2021
2019

2019

2019
2018
2018
2018

2017

2017
2016
2016
2016
2016

2016

2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013

Production

Sullivan’s Crossing

Kids Vs Aliens (Feature)
Locke & Key S3 (Series)
The Sinner S4 (Series)
Self Made (Miniseries)

Secret Society of Second Born Royals

(Feature)

Let It Snow (TV Movie)

Shazam! (Feature, Reshoots)

It Chapter Two (Feature)

Shazam! (Feature)
Falling Water S2 (Series)

Wonderful World (Feature)
The Strain S4 (Series)

The Shape of Water (Feature)

Anon (Feature)

The Kennedys After Camelot (MiniSeries)

xXx: Return of Xander Cage

(2™ Unit, Feature)
The Strain S3 (Series)

Poor Richard’s Almanack (TV Movie)

People of Earth (Pilot)
Incorporated S1 (Series)
Killjoys S1 (Series)
Pixels (2" Unit, Feature)
Crimson Peak (Feature)
The Strain S1 (Series)
The Strain Pilot (Series)

IATSE Local 849 + 873 Member
Email: dougblack36@gmail.com
Nova Scotia, Canada

Company / Studio
Crave/CTV

Outer Space Pictures
Genre Arts

USA Network

Netflix

Gulfstream Pictures

Netflix
Warner Bros
New Line Cinema

Warner Bros

USA Network

FX
Double Dare You
Netflix

Intuition Film Productions
Paramount Pictures

FX

Legendary Television
Conaco

Syfy

Mendacity Pictures
Columbia Pictures
Double Dare You

FX

FX

Position

Heavy Equipment Driver
Head Driver

Base Camp Genny Op
Head Driver

3" Electric
3 Electric

3" Electric
Rigging Gaffer
Rigging Electric
3" Electric

3" Electric,
Lighting Console Op

3" Electric
Lighting Console Op
3" Electric
Lighting Console Op

3" Electric
Rigging Gaffer

3" Electric
3" Electric
3" Electric
3" Electric
3" Electric
Best Boy

3" Electric
3" Electric

3" Electric



2013 Covert Affairs S3 (Series)

2013 Lucky 7 (Pilot, Series)

2012 Robo Cop (2" Unit, Feature)

2012 Kick Ass 2 (Feature)

2012 Carrie (2" Unit, Feature)

2012 Pacific Rim (Feature)

2012 Covert Affairs S2 (Series)

2011 Breakout Kings (Cycle I)(Series)

2010 The Kennedys (Mini Series)

2010 Blue Bloods (MOW)

2010 John A. The Rivals (MOW)

2008 Kick Ass (Feature)

2006 Shake Hands With The Devil (Feature)

2005 Cheaper By The Dozen 2 (Feature)

2003 Dawn of the Dead (2™ Unit, Feature)

2003 Veritas: The Quest (Series)

2003 The Prince and Me (Feature)

2002 Hanssen (Mini Series)

2002 Sounder (MOW)

2001 Chicago (Feature)

2001 K-19 : The Widowmaker (Feature)

2000 Get Over It (Feature)

2000 Gilmore Girls (Pilot, Series)

2000 Witchblade (Pilot, Series)

1999 Gene Roddeqberry’s Earth : Final Conflict
(Cycle II)(Series)

1997 Blues Brothers 2000

1994 The Scarlet Letter

Skills & Certificate

Class 1A NS Driver's License
Valid until November 15, 2025

Clean Drivers Abstract
Dated Jan 1, 2022

Emergency First Aid, Level C

GEP Productions Inc.
ABC Signature

MGM

Universal Pictures

MGM

Still Seas Productions Inc.
GEP Productions Inc.

Breakout Kings Series
Productions Inc.

Kennedy'’s Productions
CN Pilot Productions/CBS
John A. Productions
Kickass Productions Inc.
Daillaire Productions
20" Century Fox
Universal Pictures

Truth Productions Ltd.
Paramount Pictures

Fox Television
Touchstone/ABC

The Loop Films Ltd.

20" Century Fox
Mirimax

Warner Bros.

Warner Bros.
Atlantis Films

Universal Pictures

Cinergi Productions

Valid until July 8", 2024

3" Electric
3" Electric
Best Boy
Best Boy
3" Electric
3" Electric

Electrician
Dimmer Board

Best Boy
Electrician
Best Boy

Best Boy
Electrician
Electrician
Best Boy

Best Boy
Rigging Gaffer
Rigging Best Boy
Best Boy

Best Boy

Best Boy

Best Boy

Best Boy

Best Boy

Best Boy, Genny Op

Chapman/Titan Crane Op
Genny Op

Basic Industrial Fall Protection

Generator Operator

Working at Heights



